:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10917420

Jan 25, 2025 - 19:28 (UTC)

In epoch 341,169 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1595345 - 0.019193227 ETH®
64.11 USD

2 1595346 - 0.019165275 ETH®
64.01 USD

3 1595347 - 0.019121776 ETH&
63.87 USD

4 1595348 - 0.019151742 ETH®
63.97 USD

S 1595349 - 0.019216290 ETH®
64.18 USD

6 1595350 - 0.019079399 ETH&®
63.73 USD

7 1595351 - 0.019182396 ETH®
64.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10917420
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/341169
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595345
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595346
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595347
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595348
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595349
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595350
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595351

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1595352

1595353

1595355

1595356

1595357

1595358

1595359

1595360

1595361

Validator Id

829907

Amount

- 0.019167455
64.02 USD

- 0.019113838
63.84 USD

- 0.019191047
64.10 USD

- 0.019071180
63.70 USD

- 0.064636242
215.90 USD

- 0.019211799
64.17 USD

- 0.019221495
64.20 USD

- 0.019207321
64.15 USD

- 0.019216174
64.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.045686601
152.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595352
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595353
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595355
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595356
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595357
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595358
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595359
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595360
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1595361
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/829907

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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